SEncan

Art. No. 7226185

Product:Rotary Hammer

2022.8

Enable Time

Version No.




SEncan

Product:Rotary Hammer  Art.No. 722618S
No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [hRR Depth Guage 21201003009 1| 45 | 0il Sealer 10101008003 1
2 |4 Side Handle 21201001050 1| 46 |%F L Circlip For Shaft 8 30301027 1
3 |BIER Steel Frame 10401005003 L | 47 [ihE19x28%4.5 0il Sealer 19X28X4.5 [10102003007 1
4 | Alu Frame 10209004004 1| 48 /MR Small Gear 10302009066 1
5 [PUJ57IBETM8 X 40 Screw M8X40 30206027 L | 49 [BBE19X15X4.5 Spacer 19X 15X4.5 10306002020 1
6 |5 Hoop 10401008011 L | 50 |4#7K6002 Bearing 6002 30103151 1
7 |HfAN 223420 X 1.8 |Circlip For Shaft 20X 1.8 [30303031 1| 51 [/MA20X14X0.5  |Washer 20X 14X0.5 30403026 1
8 | Middle Cover 10306006015 1 | 52 |EEEEEE Cluch Wahser 30403045 2
9 |BE Chuck Cover 10101009025 1| 53 |PE4EHY Cluch Plate 30303006 2
10 |Bi kA& Bush 10306002039 L | 54 [ KRk Flat Plate Gear 10302004039 1
11 | E s Conpression Spring 10303001138 1 55 | Leaf Spring 30403094 1
12 |5 FsnsiZ4TM5X 25 Hex Bolt M5X25 30207021 4 | 56 |[BFEEEMI0X0.75  [Cluch Nut M10X0. 75 30501009 1
13 |AiE Front Barrel 10208004023 1| 57 |AfiAK627 bearing 627 30104073 1
14 350X 33.3X7 0il Sealer 50X33.3X7 10102003009 1 | 59 |4f7K698 bearing 698 30104072 1
15 |#[El54. 845X 1 Washer 54.8X45X 1 30403056 1| 60 (%l st 2 12 Circlip For Shaft 12 30301023 1
16 | FHANZ2 24835 X2 |Circlip For Shaft 35X2  [30303027 1 | 61 |—ZNahie Big gear 10302004040 1
17 (476907 Bearing 6907 30103146 1| 62 [ THHuasIM5X16  [Screw M5X 16 30201062 2
18 | () Rotary Bush 10306002038 1| 63 |J7kax4ax12 Key 4X4X12 30602007 1
19 |ER7. 14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 5 | 64 |HiKIER Bearing Cover 10401002009 1
20 |0JEIEI20. 8% 2. 1 0 Ring 20.8X2.1 10102003111 2 | 65 |FEE20X12X8 Space Bush 20X 12X8 10306002141 1
21 |OERE11X1.9 0 Ring 11X1.9 10102003107 2 | 66 |H&K6202 Bearing 6202 30103150 1
22 | Hammer Rod 10306006009 L | 67 (YRR AeadtiE Y Gasket Seal 10102003010 1
23 | Cylinder 10306004018 1 | 68 |TFk#H6X18 Flat Pin 6X18 30701050 1
24 |AERT. 938 Steel Ball 7.938 30603016 3 | 69 |0fERE25.7X2 0 Ring 25.7X2 10102003167 1
25 [JiH3X3%20 Key 3X3%20 30602004 2| 70 |EEHEATL R (A) E;”S‘z;io“ Change Lever ;0306006014 1
26 | 4R Paper Washer 10401006006 | 71 [FLA LR 28 X 2 Circlip For Hole 28X2 [30304005 1
27 | Spacer Bush 10102004013 1 72 |EEA e Function Change Lever  |10101007068 1
28 | aniE Conversion Spring 10303001137 | 73 |k R IBRETMB X 8 Screw M3X8 30201003 1
29 |#fE Bush 10101009013 1 T4 | HrAh A Change Lever Button 10101007067 1
30 |0JEHE53. 5X2 0 Ring 53.5X2 10102003092 1| 75 |Huhy)E Spring 10303001122 1
31 | KA Big Gear 10302009065 1| 76 |HBUREETST4X 35 Screw ST4X 35 30202039 1
32 %A 2234830 X 1.6 |Circlip For Shaft 30X 1.6 [30303023 1| 77 |ATUBETSTAX 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 3
33 |FLA MR 47 Circlip For Hole 47 30302013 1| 78 |FIHIRETSTAX 25 Screw ST4X25 30202035 1
34 |£rim%iAR30X 47X 10 |Bearing 30X 47X 10 30102026 1| 79 [FHFW Right Handle 10101004059 1
35 | B Sealer Bush 10102004018 1 80 [HLZ Capacitance 10603001002 1
36 |ppidiiggE Piston 10306003005 1| 81 |L£FH Right Handle 10101004060 1
37 |0JERE19X3. 1 0 Ring 19X%3. 1 10102003109 2 | 82 |HZE Cord Sleeve 10102001029 1
38 |EAIEZE Piston 10306003027 1| 83 |HJZk 2Xx1 Cord 2X1 10602006019 1
39 |EIERT6X 24 Pin 6X24 30701003 1| 84 [HBEEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
40 [JEFF Connecting Rod 10306005059 1| 8 [JF* Switch 10601001041 1
41 | F A8 X 12X 10 |0il Bearing 8X 12X 10 30102031 1| 87 (k@ Spacer Bush 10211004012 1
42 YRR Gear Box 10205004009 L | 88 |'T3k#3x9.8 Flat Pin 3X9.8 30701041 2
43 f o fh Crank Shaft 10301003021 L | 89 [z Middle Cover 10204004027 1
44 |OJEIE37X2.5 0 Ring 37X2.5 10102003253 L | 90 |4H#7K6001 Bearing 6001 30103152 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SEncan

Product:Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 7226185

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. [Part Name(Chinese) |Part Name (English) Code Qty
91 |k:r Armature 10502001306 1
92 | € 4[E Creepage Deflector 10101006009 1
93 |4hi7K608 Bearing 608 30103153 1
94 | HBURETST5 X 60 Screw ST5X60 30202076 2
95 [$4[E Air Deflector 10101005018 1
9% |ET Stator 10501001283 1
97 |Hhi¥ Spring Rig 10607001019 2
98 | HiFRAFIZATME X 50  [Screw M5 X 50 30207029 4
99 |HBUAETST3X 10 Screw ST3X 10 30202003 4
100 |Fill &R 7% Brush Holder Protector 10101008009 2
101 [Fil4 5 Brush Cap 10606001036 2
102 Bk Carbon Brush 10605001120 2
103 |kil#z Brush Holder 10606001035 2
104 |HL5% Housing 10101001384 1
105 |J& i Rear Cover 10101008006 1
106 | %418 Name Plate 20302008259 1
107 |wjhs Trademark 20402001091 1
108 |75 fiy R RIM8 Nut M8 30501054 1
110 [FEFFLAF (40-41) Connecting Rod Assembly  [10701012006 1
T e 4 Function Change lever
111 |(68,69, 70,71, 72,73, |Assembly (68,69, 70, 71,72, 7 [10701011006 1
74, 75) 3, 74, 75)
112 |k Knob Stop Part 10401004005 1
113 [ Wave Washer 30402017 1
114 |v ] a5 4R Paper Washer 10401006034 1
115 % AN 23430 X 1. 8 [Circlip For Shaft 30X 1.8 [30303038 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	722618S爆炸图
	722618S爆炸图清单-1
	722618S爆炸图清单-2

